
TEESERVICE GLOBUS / LEHMANN

www.freiberger-porzellan.com

Artikel
Standardverpackung

GLOBUS
Kugel-Teekanne
Kugel-Stövchen

Tee-Obertasse
Tee-Untertasse

Giesser
Zuckerdose

LEHMANN
Teekanne 
Stövchen glatt

Tee-Obertasse
Tee-Untertasse

Giesser
Zuckerdose
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Nr

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

uni weiß
.001

38,95
29,95

7,95
4,90

10,15
14,40

33,65
19,30

7,95
4,90

10,15
14,40

Stück

Dekore
.999

41,90

9,95
8,20

13,70
17,65

37,30

9,95
8,20

13,70
17,65

Stück

Größe
Inhalt
cm/Lt.

1,20 l

0,20 l
15 cm

0,2 l
0,2 l

1,20 l

0,20 l
14 cm

0,15 l
0,15 l

FORMULAR ABSENDEN
info@freiberger-porzellan.com

Form

Globus
Kugel

Globus
Globus

Nova
Nova

Lehmann

Lehmann
Lehmann

Lehmann
Lehmann

Dekor:  Herzkollagen / Vogelbeere


	Preisliste PrivatkundenInternet Preise in EURO: 
	3895: 
	2995: 
	795: 
	490: 
	1015: 
	1440: 
	3365: 
	1930: 
	795_2: 
	490_2: 
	1015_2: 
	1440_2: 
	4190: 
	995: 
	820: 
	1370: 
	1765: 
	3730: 
	995_2: 
	820_2: 
	1370_2: 
	1765_2: 
	wwwfreibergerporzellancom: 
	11: 


